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INVESTOR AB SER. A

ISIN: SE001581

Overview

2024/07/22 10:38:53
Price

296.40 SEK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

1955

(2] 0.82% (2.40)

SE0015811955
INVE A

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

77,746 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

296.30 SEK (611)
296.60 SEK (422)
294.20 SEK
296.50 SEK
294.20 SEK
294.00 SEK
295.427127 SEK
56,164
16,590,395.65
604

5

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5679579
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/19
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015811955&ID_NOTATION=247959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbdb9182f594b3276bb2ed79f24223db670b26842771d45188374cb46d3b2213&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=56dd537128a76063c&time=1721724846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cebc08cd8317093aeedde9680b8986e162c22358552d87ef2ce43871b93dffae&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=afe81810ada67d5bb&time=1721724846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4ece5317e91a6c2fe5c2898836944e420ddee83bec20291feed534e55a67923&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=237141d675a7cfe1b&time=1721724846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98136020abf713bc89a7e4f352408073e4dd63af0dd0dd82200a1af449614710&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=946fa5feeeada9c58&time=1721724846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eccda94549e31c99ef29d377ecf6a6bdce45c508bda24b12dcfc195b2309c67a&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5b907a3d19dd7d810&time=1721724846&tool=RSC

INVESTOR AB SER. A

Details

2024/07/22 10:38:53

Price
296.40 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.82% (2.40)

ISIN SE0015811955
Symbol INVE A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 77,746 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 296.30 SEK (611)
Ask (Ask size) 296.60 SEK (422)
Open 294.20 SEK
High 296.50 SEK
Low 294.20 SEK
Close (prev. day) 294.00 SEK
VWAP 295.427127 SEK
Volume (pcs) 56,164
Trading volume 16,590,395.65
Number of trades 604
Last size 5
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.12% +40.27% +44.69%
Perf (abs.) +66.30  +84.40  +90.80
Beta 0.98 0.96 1.05
Volatility  13.73 15.20 22.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INVESTOR AB SER. A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate
22

Stuttgart
22

Nasdaqg Stockholm
22

Munich
22

London Stock

2024/07/ 09:19 25.45 EUR

2024/07/ 10:34 25.44 EUR

2024/07/ 10:38 296.40 SEK

2024/07/ 08:11 25.45 EUR

2024/05/ 12:27 280.90 SEK

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

16.59

0.00

127.15

297.60 SEK (2024/07/18
223.20 SEK (2024/01/17
297.60 SEK (2024/07/18
195.60 SEK (2023/10/23

294.24 SEK (267,408
287.89 SEK (398,278
274.81 SEK (362,468
241.36 SEK (651,834

= O = DD

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211211668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658130

INVESTOR AB SER. A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
22

08:32 25.14 EUR

18:28 27.73 USD

09:31 25.28 EUR

10:27 25.45 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335919618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450503208

INVESTOR AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo

investor

Contact Details
INVESTOR AB

Arsenalsgatan 8 C 103 32 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 614 20 00

Fax: -

E-mail: info@investorab.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johan Forssell Chairman of Managing
Board

Daniel Nodhall Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Helena Saxon

Petra Hedengran Member of Executive
Committee

Viveka Hirdman- Member of Executive
Ryrberg Committee

Board of directors

Jacob Wallenberg

Grace Reksten
Skaugen

Isabelle Kocher de
Leyritz

Eva Gerger

Hans Torgny
Straberg
Lars-Gunnar Brock
Marcus Wallenberg
Sara Anna
Christina Ohrvall

Sven Olov Nyman

Thomas Johnstone

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@investorab.com
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